
915 ALLOUEZ, GREEN BAY, WI, 54301-2344
https://www.adashunjones.com

915 ALLOUEZ,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54301-2344

$129,900

Charming “Olde Allouez” 4 bdrm home w 2 car garage. Some of many updates include:
Pella windows, furnace, & some appliances. HW flrs, arched bump out windows, claw foot
tub, built-in hutch, & crown molding add to the character. Other features include: fenced
yard, den, Sun Rm, beautiful brick, wood fp, & applianced kitchen. Second...

Molly
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1589 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1539

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 50 Tax Amount: 2300

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 13X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X10 Upper

Bedroom 4 14X09 Upper

Formal Dining Room 12X11 Main

Kitchen 12X11 Main

Living Room 19X13 Main

Unfinished 15X12

Unfinished 2

Other Room 2 15X12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Molly Daanen Agent Email: mdaanen@coldwellhomes.com


